Senior Women

Pos Time
1 0:29:50
2 0:30:00
3 0:30:09
4 0:30:22
5 0:30:50
6 0:31:10
7 0:31:19
8 0:31:24
9 0:31:29

10 0:31:42
11 0:31:54
12 0:32:03
13 0:32:11
14 0:32:15
15 0:32:21
16 0:32:30
17 0:32:33
18 0:32:40
19 0:32:43
20 0:32:52
21 0:32:55
22 0:33:08
23 0:33:12
24 0:33:22
25 0:33:23
26 0:33:29
27 0:33:34
28 0:33:38
29 0:33:44
30 0:33:47
31 0:33:53
32 0:33:57
33 0:34:05
34 0:34:12
35 0:34:15
36 0:34:18
37 0:34:19
38 0:34:19
39 0:34:19
40 0:34:20
41 0:34:27
42 0:34:32
43 0:34:39
44 0:34:44
45 0:34:46
46 0:34:51
47 0:34:52
48 0:34:53
49 0:34:57
50 0:34:58
51 0:35:01
52 0:35:06
53 0:35:14
54 0:35:16
55 0:35:26
56 0:35:28
57 0:35:35
58 0:35:42
59 0:35:48
60 0:35:55
61 0:35:56
62 0:36:02
63 0:36:06
64 0:36:09
65 0:36:09
66 0:36:16
67 0:36:39
68 0:36:42
69 0:36:49
70 0:36:49
71 0:36:51
72 0:36:55
73 0:36:58
74 0:36:59
75 0:37:00
76 0:37:05
77 0:37:47
78 0:37:48
79 0:37:48
80 0:37:51
81 0:37:55
82 0:38:00
83 0:38:12
84 0:38:22
85 0:38:29
86 0:38:31
87 0:38:34
88 0:38:39
89 0:38:40
90 0:38:43
91 0:38:47
92 0:38:57
93 0:39:09
94 0:39:11
95 0:39:13
96 0:39:27
97 0:39:29
98 0:39:34
99 0:39:35
100 0:39:46

No
936
1027
933
893
888
1071
895
941
1136
1062
1164
884
930
1031
946
938
1166
1070
1026
1015
1127
934
1034
1142
1060
908
1067
1167
918
1165
1168
947
1143
891
1157
1025
943
887
1132
1011
1154
939
1016
1057
1149
896
1054
924
944
1658
1122
1095
1012
1153
1100
885
1155
950
1141
903
945
1126
988
979
1162
996
1150
1087
916
991
1152
1817
1118
987
1101
910
1037
917
877
1159
900
980
1125
1163
971
1017
1138
983
1085
1130
1020
873
1102
963
1086
923
904
970
1063
984

Name

Gemma Steel
Cloe Hubbard
Juliet Potter

Molly Browne
Bryony Gunn

Polly Keen

Anne Kenchington
Lucy Hayes

Claire Martin
Hannah Robinson
Isabelle Talbot-Price
Kelly Butler

Elsie Butler
Sophie Goodfellow
Donna Sherwin
Rachel See
Natalie Griffiths
Katherine Hodgson
Rebecca Gallop
Megan Rothman
Cadie Hibberd
Aimee Seager
Rebecca Twardochleb
Lynne Hill

Sarah MacKness
Imogen Peck
Eleanor Fowler
Elaina Gard
Caroline Warrington
Catie O'Donoghue
Katrina Entwistle
Mandy Vernon
Catherine Holden
Elizabeth Watters
Sheridan McWilliam
Wendy Roethenbaugh
Victoria Hughes
Jessie Lutwyche
Jane Wassell

Zara Hadfield
Deborah Thomas
Louise Dawson
Monica Williamson
Naomi Elliott
Jayne Dickens
Eloise Lee

Joanne Clamp
Nina Skilton

Lucy Matthews
David Oxland
Grace Allen

Tilly Lea

Jenny Jeeves
Wendy Swift
Helen Heley

Sarah Conway
Kelly Barnett
Myshola Kirkham
Amy Hadley
Katherine Green
Amy Neill

Sophie Dobedoe
Hannah Sampson
Naomi Prosser
Emily Hollis

Elana Albery

Kerry Dixon

Olivia Harris
Natasha Newton
Emma Garnett
Joanne Stanfield
Lionel Spittle
Kathryn Stuart
Claire Lewis

Jane Bartholomew
Alison Price
Barbara Willison
Liz Vaughan

Lucy Grant

Becky Palmer
Laura Gale

Janet Atkinson
Emma Bexson
Christine Symms
Kelsey Moloney
Esther Hunt
Cristina O'Brien
Emma Cupitt
Annette Belcher
Vicky Sharpe
Beverley Armstrong
Eva Morant
Suzanne Berg
Melanie Hepke
Georgia Delaney
Susan Kneill-Boxley
Sara Hewison
Jayne Lynas
Madeleine Tomes
Ann Gould

Club

Charnwood A C

Newark Ac

Charnwood A C

Birmingham Running Athletic
Birchfield Harriers

Nuneaton Harriers
Birmingham Running Athletic
City Of Stoke Ac

Telford Ac

Notts AC

Bristol and West AC
Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood A C

Newcastle Staffs Ac

City Of Stoke Ac

Cheltenham And County Hari
Bristol and West AC
Nuneaton Harriers

Newark Ac

Leamington Cycling and Athle
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Charnwood A C

Newcastle Staffs Ac

Tipton Harriers

Notts AC

Bournville Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers

Bristol and West AC
Bromsgrove and Redditch
Bristol and West AC

Bristol and West AC

City Of Stoke Ac

Tipton Harriers

Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Midland Masters AC

City Of Stoke Ac

Birchfield Harriers

Stroud & District AC
Leamington Cycling and Athle
Trentham Rc

City Of Stoke Ac

Leamington Cycling and Athle
Notts AC

Trentham Rc

Birmingham Running Athletic
Notts AC

Cannock & Stafford AC

City Of Stoke Ac

Notts AC (N/S)

Stourbridge RC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Leamington Cycling and Athle
Trentham Rc

Silson AC

Birchfield Harriers
Wellingborough & District Ac
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Tipton Harriers

Bournville Harriers

City Of Stoke Ac

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Holme Pierrepont Rc
Hereford Couriers

Wreake Runners

Kettering Town Harriers
Trentham Rc

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athlet
Bromsgrove and Redditch
Kenilworth Runners
Trentham Rc
Wolverhampton & Bilston (N,
Sphinx AC

Holme Pierrepont Rc
Sparkhill Harriers

Bournville Harriers
Northampton AC
Bromsgrove and Redditch
Beeston AC

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Bournville Harriers

Holme Pierrepont Rc
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Wrekin Road Runners
Heanor Running Club
Lichfield Running Club
Telford Harriers

Holme Pierrepont Rc

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athlet
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Mansfield Harriers
Beaumont RC

Sparkhill Harriers
Halesowen ACC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athlet
Cannock & Stafford AC
Bournville Harriers

Heanor Running Club

Notts AC

Holme Pierrepont Rc

Pos
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Time

0:39:51
0:40:02
0:40:05
0:40:06
0:40:07
0:40:14
0:40:22
0:40:30
0:40:33
0:40:41
0:40:53
0:40:59
0:41:06
0:41:07
0:41:15
0:41:19
0:41:21
0:41:23
0:41:28
0:41:32
0:41:37
0:41:39
0:41:40
0:41:47
0:41:48
0:41:50
0:41:52
0:41:54
0:42:05
0:42:11
0:42:15
0:42:17
0:42:19
0:42:26
0:42:27
0:42:28
0:42:29
0:42:31
0:42:33
0:42:41
0:42:46
0:42:51
0:42:53
0:42:55
0:43:01
0:43:05
0:43:06
0:43:11
0:43:25
0:43:35
0:43:37
0:43:42
0:43:44
0:43:45
0:43:45
0:43:53
0:43:58
0:44:01
0:44:05
0:44:11
0:44:15
0:44:19
0:44:20
0:44:22
0:44:31
0:44:46
0:44:47
0:44:50
0:44:55
0:44:57
0:44:58
0:45:18
0:45:20
0:45:30
0:45:44
0:45:47
0:45:53
0:45:58
0:46:02
0:46:09
0:46:10
0:46:13
0:46:20
0:46:21
0:46:37
0:46:40
0:46:43
0:46:43
0:46:44
0:46:52
0:46:54
0:47:09
0:47:15
0:47:22
0:47:39
0:47:41
0:47:42
0:47:54
0:47:58
0:48:04

No
1160
1598
1038
1044
998
949
1023
865
905
1139
1021
967
997
1036
1133
1076
870
1029
882
1092
1045
1103
883
1116
922
862
928
901
1156
993
973
953
976
902
1039
911
995
1081
1137
1064
1088
880
990
1763
1094
1098
1005
1077
966
954
981
1056
909
1129
1464
1042
935
1010
982
1053
907
977
872
1091
1107
1050
985
1112
1024
1145
921
1007
992
1111
975
1041
1051
948
1008
871
1073
1030
879
876
1106
1075
913
863
964
1084
969
1080
1018
1065
878
1013
1078
968
965
914

Name

Emily Simmonds
Mick Smedley
Amanda Adkins
Catherine Fenn
Elaine Fairbrother
Alice Smyth

Alice Mortiboy
Karen Kiteley
Charlie Hurd
Penelope Barber
Sandra Baguley
Yvonne Scarrott
Millie Caffull
Judith Rose

Sarah Jemmett
Vivienne Craven
Sarah Day

Jan Cassidy
Gabriele Thomas-Neher
Angela Copson
Lottie Graham
Clare Bovill

Jackie Welburn
Laura Pibworth-Dolinski
Christine Kilkenny
Helen Beecham
Jeanette Robathan
Jude Glynn
Joanne Hackett
Sally Hicks
Joanne Potter
Mhairi Billington
Paige Roadley
Jaeda Goodman
Catherine Armstrong
Sarah Jane Rock-Webster
Karen Albery
Natalie Wilson
Alison Preece
Carolyn Derbyshire
Rachel Thebridge
Marie-christine Pardon
Kerrie Flippance
Philip Brennan
Helen Jones

Zoe Shepherd
Claire Wilkes
Nicola Hubbard
Hazel Oconnell
Samantha Chivers
Lisa Chan

Lisa Dickinson
Sam Pretlove
Rebecca Pridham
Guy Whitmarsh
Claudie Combelas
Elaine Seager
Laura Gould

Sue Chicken
Kirsty Bradshaw
Helen McGettrick
Heather Wesson
Jazzy Drew
Minerva Chesser
Leanne Neal
Eleanor Townsend
Katie Holmes
Susan Gough
Angela Purdue
Daniela Sedgley
Dorothy Fellows
Nicola Evans
Claire Goult
Rachael Allen
Georgina Riley
Debbie Campbell
Emma Vardy
Joan Clarke

Carol Blower
Charlotte Dredge
Simone Wilson
Cheryl Everard
Evgeniya Mihaylova
Elaine Clifford
Pauline Hygate
Leanne Adair

Suz West

Melissa Emery
Caroline Lambert
Alison Butlin

Rita Fisher
Heather Thornley
Jemma Arbon
Alex Elspass

Holly McCain
Louise Marsh
Laura Merryweather
Marise Taylor
Louise McAllister
Jane Anderson

Club

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Midland Masters AC (N/S)
Northbrook Athletic Club
Northbrook Athletic Club
Kettering Town Harriers
Corby AC

Mansfield Harriers
Aldridge Rc

Bournville Harriers
Tipton Harriers

Mansfield Harriers
Harborough AC

Kettering Town Harriers
Northampton AC
Tamworth AC

Redhill Road Runners
Beaumont RC

Newcastle Staffs Ac
Beeston AC

Rugby & Northampton Ac
Northbrook Athletic Club
Sparkhill Harriers
Beeston AC

Sphinx AC

Cannock & Stafford AC
Aldridge Rc

Centurion RC

Bournville Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Kenilworth Runners
Heanor Running Club
Desford Striders

Heanor Running Club
Bournville Harriers
Northbrook Athletic Club
Bournville Harriers
Kettering Town Harriers
Redhill Road Runners
Telford Ac

Nuneaton Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athleti
Beeston AC

Kenilworth Runners
Stratford Upon Avon AC (N/S
Rugby & Northampton Ac
Rugby & Northampton Ac
Kings Heath Rc - The Lions
Redhill Road Runners
Harborough AC

Desford Striders

Holme Pierrepont Rc
Notts AC

Bournville Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Croft Ambrey RC (N/S)
Northbrook Athletic Club
Charnwood A C
Leamington Cycling and Athle
Holme Pierrepont Rc
Notts AC

Bournville Harriers
Heanor Running Club
Beaumont RC

Rugby & Northampton Ac
Sparkhill Harriers
Northbrook Athletic Club
Holme Pierrepont Rc
Sphinx AC

Mansfield Harriers
Tipton Harriers

Cannock & Stafford AC
Knowle & Dorridge RC
Kenilworth Runners
Sphinx AC

Heanor Running Club
Northbrook Athletic Club
Northbrook Athletic Club
Cobra Running & Triathlon Cli
Leamington Cycling And Athle
Beaumont RC

Nuneaton Harriers
Newcastle Staffs Ac
Beeston AC

Beeston AC

Sparkhill Harriers

Redhill Road Runners
Bournville Harriers
Aldridge Rc

Halesowen ACC

Ripley Running Club
Heanor Running Club
Redhill Road Runners
Mansfield Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Beeston AC

Leamington Cycling and Athle
Redhill Road Runners
Harborough AC
Harborough AC
Bromsgrove and Redditch



Senior Women

Pos Time No Name
201 0:48:28 864  Anne Kelsall
202 0:48:58 1597  Allan Lock

203 1066 Angela Fisher
204 1109 Jennifer Price
205 1033 Rachel Trpeski
206 1022 Maddy Collinge
207 1048 Caroline Parkinson
208 897  Caroline Ankcorn
209 894  Sophie Dalley
210 1046 Antoinette McHugh
211 912  Nicola Tautscher
212 866  Shelley Nicholls
213 886  Emily Evans

214 869  Abigail Wright
215 1047  Helen Morris

216 1114 Victoria O'Brien
217 927  Lydia Mills

218 925  Clare Colquhoun
219 899  Suzanne Bunn
220 915  Charlotte Ball
221 1049 Pia Singh

222 1079 Joanne Stocks
223 920  Sue Jeff

224 1117  Jackie Stuart

225 989  Pauline Dable
226 1043 Verity Crichton
227 1083 Soheila Yousefi
228 1052 Tracey Williams
229 1004 Karen Whitehouse
230 956  Susan Fairgrieve
231 1110 Lisa Abbott

232 1113 Victoria Hand
233 1119 Sally-anne Tully
234 957  Claire Hutchinson
235 1040 Yvonne Boyle

Team Results:
Pos Points Team / Club

1 39 Charnwood A C
2 86 Bristol and West AC
3 89  Birchfield Harriers
4 92 City Of Stoke Ac
5 126  Notts AC
6 156 Leamington Cycling and Athletic C
7 191 Nuneaton Harriers
8 207 Trentham Rc
9 226 Tipton Harriers
10 243  Bournville Harriers
11 256 Stratford Upon Avon AC
12 266 Birmingham Running Athletics &
13 307 Holme Pierrepont Rc
14 337 Newcastle Staffs Ac
15 345 Wolverhampton & Bilston
16 376 Bromsgrove and Redditch
17 393 Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics Cl
18 421 Kettering Town Harriers
19 440  Cannock & Stafford AC
20 447  Heanor Running Club
21 455 Sparkhill Harriers
22 463  Northbrook Athletic Club
23 463 Beeston AC
24 463  Rugby & Northampton AC
25 478 Mansfield Harriers
26 516 Kenilworth Runners
27 539  Sphinx AC
28 552 Beaumont RC
29 588 Redhill Road Runners
30 623 Aldridge Rc
31 658 Harborough AC
32 746  Desford Striders

Club Pos Time No Name
Aldridge Rc

Midland Masters AC (N/S)
Nuneaton Harriers
Sparkhill Harriers
Newcastle Staffs Ac
Mansfield Harriers
Northbrook Athletic Club
Bournville Harriers
Birmingham Running Athletic
Northbrook Athletic Club
Bournville Harriers
Aldridge Rc

Birchfield Harriers
Aldridge Rc

Northbrook Athletic Club
Sphinx AC

Centurion RC

Centurion RC

Bournville Harriers
Bromsgrove and Redditch
Northbrook Athletic Club
Redhill Road Runners
Buxton AC

Sphinx AC

Kenilworth Runners
Northbrook Athletic Club
Redhill Road Runners
Northbrook Athletic Club
Kings Heath Rc - The Lions
Desford Striders

Sphinx AC

Sphinx AC

Sphinx AC

Desford Striders
Northbrook Athletic Club

Placings
(131322)
(11172830)
(5123438)
(8153237)
(102544 47)
(20404353)
(61827 140)
(414554 67)
(243359110)
(26607681)
(21628390)
(4746209)
(63748288)
(1423118182)
(3580101 129)
(296978200)
(688995141)
(66105113 137)
(4896125 171)
(8598131133)
(7593122 165)
(103 104 121 135)
(79119123 142)
(52120 145 146 )
(91107111 169)
(70130143 173)
(73124168 174 )
(92117163 180)
(116 138 148 186)
(108 126 188 201)
(112149198199)
(132150230234)

Club



